
Montée	uniquement

Descente	uniquement

Essonne	Sud	Est4326

Direction: Gare	de	Ballancourt

Départ	le	11/01/2025	à	12:40

Lycée	Marie
Laurencin	
Mennecy
La	Poste	
Mennecy

Stade	
Fontenay-le-Vicomte

Ruelle	
Fontenay-le-Vicomte

Centre	
Fontenay-le-Vicomte
Cimetière	
Ballancourt-sur-
Essonne
Rue	Ampère	
Ballancourt-sur-
Essonne
Avenue	du
Général	Leclerc

Ballancourt-sur-
Essonne
Gare	de
Ballancourt	
Ballancourt-sur-
Essonne

	
12:40

	
12:42

	
12:48

	
12:49

	
12:50

	
12:55

	
12:56

	

12:58

	
13:00

file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy67820924137760.09435318.html#

