① Départ le 11/01/2025 à 12:40

Grille horaire

9	Lycée Marie Laurencin க் ^{Mennecy}	12:40
þ	La Poste & Mennecy	12:42
þ	Stade & Fontenay-le-Vicomte	12:48
þ	Ruelle & Fontenay-le-Vicomte	12:49
þ	Centre & Fontenay-le-Vicomte	12:50
þ	Cimetière & Ballancourt-sur- Essonne	12:55
þ	Rue Ampère & Ballancourt-sur- Essonne	12:56
	Avenue du Général Leclerc Ballancourt-sur- Essonne	12:58
0	Gare de Ballancourt & Ballancourt-sur- Essonne	13:00 \(\sqrt{1}\)

Montée uniquement

Descente uniquement